—	
	February 18, 2014 Agenda
	Toombs County Board of CommissionersAgendaLarge Courtroom – Courtroom AFebruary 18, 20145:30PMRegular Board Meeting
	Call to Order
	Invocation –
	Approve Agenda
	Approval of Minutes: January 20, 2013 Regular Board Meeting
	Sheriff Department Recognition
	Employee of the Month
	Public Participation
	Development Authority Report

L

Department Reports

Appointment of County Attorney

Request for Closure of Grandma Collins Road – Public Purpose

Approval to Construct Cells at Landfill and Loan Request

Approval of NetClock Server – 911 System

Approval of Grant Application for Fire Department for 75 Overshirts

Approval of Proposal for Board of Assessor from Tower/Carrier Valuation Services

County Manager Report

Financial Report

EMS Report

TIA Up-Date

Recreation Advisory Committee Up-Date

Planning Commission Ordinance Up-Date

Buildina	Up-Date
Dananig	op Date

Approval of Beer and Wine License:

El As De Dros – Shannon Mosley

Standing Committee Reports

Commissioners Comments

Adjournment

Work Session

15 Minutes after Regular Board Meeting

Roads and Bridges - 2014 Plan

March 18, 2014 - Public Hearing

TOOMBS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS LA 2014 LIC HEARINGROAD CLOSINGPRESENT: MICHAEL BLAKE WENDELL HUGH DIXON, DENNIS DARRIEL NOBLES, AND request to close Grandma Collins Road (CR 172)Call to Ord meeting to order at 5:00PM.	JOHN M. JONESRegarding
Action: The floor was open for any public comments. There w	as no public participation.
Adjourn: Commissioner Dixon made a motion seconded by Vi adjourn at 5:15pm. Motion carried unanimously.	ce-Chairman McCormick to
March 18, 2014 Agenda	
Toombs County Board of CommissionersAgendaLarge	
CourtroomMarch 18, 20145:30PMRegular Board Meeting	
Call to Order	
Invocation -	
Approve Agenda	

Approval of	Minutes:
-------------	----------

February 18, 2014 Regular Board Meeting February 18, 2014 Workshop March 3, 2014 Called Board Meeting

Employee of the Month

Public Participation

Development Authority Report

Approval of Toombs County Revolving Loan Funds – Advanced Veneer Technologies, Inc.

Approval of Toombs County Revolving Loan Funds – US Energy Sciences/CHAL Holdings

East Egg Hunt – E.E. Foundation – Lenton Brown, Jr.

Approval of closing of Grandma Collins Road

Brandi Payne – Public Defender Middle Judicial Circuit – FY 2015 Budget Adoption of Toombs County Workplace Wellness Policy	
Approval of Mutual Aid Agreement between Fire Department of Toombs County and City of Swainsboro	
Request for approval of agreement with Cell Tower Solutions, LLC – Assessor's Office	
Approval of Striping Contract	
Approval of Qualifying Fee Policy	
Approval of purchase of four (4) Pick-Up Trucks –	
2- Road & Bridges	
1- EMA	
1- Landfill	
County Manager Report	
Financial Report	
EMS Report	
TIA Up-Date	

2014 LMIG Up-Date

Convenience Center Up-Dates

Commissioners Comments

Executive Session

Adjournment